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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.99 HAJDER, Ensar GER Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:08.15 JANEČEK, Pavel CZE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:16.06 KAISARLIS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ORNEK, Alpkan 95 Turkey 2:07.61 712 27.35 33.13 36.89 30.24
2. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 2:14.72 605 28.44 33.94 40.37 31.97

REKORD MITINGA M2

3. ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 2:15.73 592 28.89 33.88 40.68 32.28
4. OZDEGIN, Ege Cem 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue2:16.80 578 28.54 35.49 41.54 31.23
5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:18.09 562 28.74 35.20 42.02 32.13
6. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 2:18.61 556 27.24 35.63 42.50 33.24
7. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 2:19.30 548 29.88 35.79 41.92 31.71
8. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:20.62 532 29.19 35.49 43.35 32.59
9. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 2:21.20 526 29.94 36.50 43.01 31.75

10. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:21.85 519 30.18 38.62 39.57 33.48
11. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:22.55 511 28.63 37.00 43.24 33.68
12. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.78 498 30.06 38.54 40.46 34.72
13. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 2:24.11 495 29.57 40.97 40.30 33.27
14. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:24.81 487 29.83 38.89 43.36 32.73
15. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 2:26.58 470 31.07 38.42 44.97 32.12
16. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:27.14 465 30.25 38.57 43.99 34.33
17. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 2:29.23 445 29.09 37.23 47.07 35.84
18. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:29.35 444 31.76 42.19 40.41 34.99

KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:29.42 444 32.53 40.52 41.93 34.44
20. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 2:33.19 412 34.89 40.25 44.46 33.59
21. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:33.39 410 32.03 41.76 45.44 34.16
22. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:33.82 407 34.06 40.35 42.66 36.75
23. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:34.19 404 32.97 42.20 43.16 35.86
24. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.36 402 34.06 41.94 42.90 35.46
25. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.79 399 32.48 40.58 44.90 36.83
26. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.71 392 33.92 41.47 44.41 35.91
27. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:37.65 378 33.06 39.90 46.89 37.80
28. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 2:38.86 369 31.82 40.73 50.86 35.45
29. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 2:39.93 362 35.64 42.40 47.42 34.47
30. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:41.02 354 33.64 41.44 50.76 35.18
31. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.77 343 33.55 39.84 51.57 37.81
32. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 2:42.96 342 32.98 43.53 49.37 37.08
33. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 2:43.62 338 36.33 42.38 49.26 35.65
34. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.54 320 36.84 40.67 49.31 39.72
35. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 2:48.54 309 39.62 43.23 46.82 38.87
36. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:52.77 287 40.64 47.18 50.03 34.92
37. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:56.39 269 36.50 46.33 51.88 41.68
38. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 3:15.60 197 42.60 51.76 57.85 43.39
39. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 3:16.45 195 39.54 52.73 59.22 44.96
40. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:32.25 154 45.65 54.63 1:03.19 48.78

DSQ VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:21.41 29.43 37.45 42.62 31.91
DSQ LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 2:25.05 30.66 40.52 40.32 33.55
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:44.93 37.15 45.46 43.58 38.74
DSQ LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 2:58.86 35.87 46.84 55.28 40.87

M 1

1. ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 2:15.73 592 28.89 33.88 40.68 32.28
2. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 2:18.61 556 27.24 35.63 42.50 33.24
3. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:20.62 532 29.19 35.49 43.35 32.59
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 2:24.11 495 29.57 40.97 40.30 33.27
5. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:24.81 487 29.83 38.89 43.36 32.73
6. RUNJIC, Jure 02 Mornar 2:26.58 470 31.07 38.42 44.97 32.12
7. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 2:29.23 445 29.09 37.23 47.07 35.84
8. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:29.35 444 31.76 42.19 40.41 34.99
9. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:33.39 410 32.03 41.76 45.44 34.16

10. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:37.65 378 33.06 39.90 46.89 37.80
11. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:41.02 354 33.64 41.44 50.76 35.18
12. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 2:42.96 342 32.98 43.53 49.37 37.08

DSQ LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 2:25.05 30.66 40.52 40.32 33.55

M2

1. SAKA, Berke 03 Galatasaray 2:14.72 605 28.44 33.94 40.37 31.97
REKORD MITINGA M2

2. MUJAN, Filip 03 Mornar 2:19.30 548 29.88 35.79 41.92 31.71
3. NATALE, Franco Lihuel 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd2:21.85 519 30.18 38.62 39.57 33.48
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:27.14 465 30.25 38.57 43.99 34.33
5. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:29.42 444 32.53 40.52 41.93 34.44
6. KOJUNDŽIĆ, Duje 04 Mornar 2:33.19 412 34.89 40.25 44.46 33.59
7. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:34.19 404 32.97 42.20 43.16 35.86
8. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.36 402 34.06 41.94 42.90 35.46
9. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:34.79 399 32.48 40.58 44.90 36.83

10. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 2:38.86 369 31.82 40.73 50.86 35.45
DSQ VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:21.41 29.43 37.45 42.62 31.91

M3

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.78 498 30.06 38.54 40.46 34.72
2. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:33.82 407 34.06 40.35 42.66 36.75
3. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.71 392 33.92 41.47 44.41 35.91
4. DADIĆ, Krešimir 05 Mornar 2:39.93 362 35.64 42.40 47.42 34.47
5. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:42.77 343 33.55 39.84 51.57 37.81
6. BRKAN, Jere 05 Mornar 2:43.62 338 36.33 42.38 49.26 35.65
7. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.54 320 36.84 40.67 49.31 39.72
8. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 2:48.54 309 39.62 43.23 46.82 38.87
9. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:52.77 287 40.64 47.18 50.03 34.92

10. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:56.39 269 36.50 46.33 51.88 41.68
11. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 3:15.60 197 42.60 51.76 57.85 43.39
12. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 3:16.45 195 39.54 52.73 59.22 44.96
13. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 3:32.25 154 45.65 54.63 1:03.19 48.78

DSQ RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 2:44.93 37.15 45.46 43.58 38.74
DSQ LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 2:58.86 35.87 46.84 55.28 40.87
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